Kansalliset 25 ja 125-tikkaa kilpailut Vaaksyn liikuntahallilla 19.03.2016.

Jarjestdja: Asikkalan Tikka

25-Tikkaa
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Tulokset

Lehtonen Seppo
Hyyrynen Juha
Hakkinen Erkki
Lampinen Juha
Rantanen Asko
Kontola Jaakko
Varsaluoma Kosti
Miettinen Martti
Tammi Aimo

. Jarvinen Tarmo

Reijonen Markku
Nayska Keijo

Blomberg Mika
Ahola Kalevi
Sorvali Antero
Repo Pekka
Eskola Simo
Ignatius Aulis
Into Juhani
Heikkonen Valto
Kolhi Erkki
Savolainen Juhani

. Turtiainen Lassi

Hattunen Mikko
Leinonen Pentti
Suomalainen Jorma
Niininen Markku
Holsa Kari
Lagerstrom Sami
Hiekkala Osmo
Kautto Heino
Nummelin Matti

. Valtonen Kari

JST
KLT
SST
TurTi
MU
SST
ITK
LamTi
TurTi
JST
SavTi
MU

TurTi
K-HT
LamTi
SavTi
HyvTi
LamTi
FST
HyvTi
TurTi
KLT
SavTi
MST
PaTi
MU
HuVe
KLT
TurTi
SST
SST
JST
TurTi

45
42
33
38
38
36
36
34
37
43
36
38

43
41
38
37
40
43
32
34
40
37
38
29
24
33
39
36
41
30
42
33
36

45
33
41
41
36
38
40
44
44
37
35
24

38
39
35
41
45
43
36
35
33
38
36
36
39
36
29
31
27
36
33
32
35

41
39
44
40
37
43
40
35
37
33
38
42

33
40
33
38
33
37
39
35
38
36
34
41
35
36
43
29
35
38
28
36
31

péivitetty 20.3.2016 klo 14.15

41
40
42
43
43
39
35
39
35
37
39
38

47
40
44
37
39
35
33
39
39
36
41
39
37
42
34
42
38
35
35
32
33

37
44
38
34
42
39
42
39
36
37
35
40

38
39
43
40
34
31
46
41
33
34
30
33
42
30
31
38
33
35
32
36
21

209
198 5*10, 7*9
198 5*10, 5*9
196 2*10, 9*9
196 2*10, 7*9
195
193
191
189
187
183
182

199 3*10, 9*9
199 3*10, 7*9
193 4*10, 4*9
193 4*10, 2*9
191

189

186

184

183

181

179

178

177 3*10

177 2*10

176 2*10

176 1*10

174 1*10, 5*9
174 1*10, 2*9
170

169

156
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Blomberg Pertti
Kuusela Sami
Nissinen Jouko
Sulkumaki Tauno
Kotaniemi Simo
Nieminen Raimo
Jaskola Yrjo
Loikas Raimo
Himanen Allan
Ovaska Risto

. Tenkku Eero

Luototie Eino
Roytio Jorma
Mikkola Matti
Peltonen Kalevi
Maukonen Mauri
Paasimaa Simo

Kaarretkoski Martti

Uusi-Kolli Heikki

Maki Tapio
Pekkarinen Auvo
Niemi Terho
Tuomi Kalle
Tonttila Matti
Hurskanen Heikki
Hakanen Kauko
Martikainen Viljo
Rantanen Hannu
Karnaattu Markku
Hannula Oiva
Karhu Timo
Kinnunen Jorma
Uotila Vesa
Roponen Teuvo

. Tikkalahti Juhani

Harma&aho Hannu

Alho Virpi
Kalevo Aune
Aaltonen Enni

TurTi
KLT
HTK
HTK
AsikT
SiTi
HyvTi
HyvTi
HTK
HyvTi
KLT
K-HT
K-HT
SiTi
KLT
SST
LamTi
HST
MU

K-HT
AsikT
HTK
NasTi
AsikT
AsikT
OriT
SaTi
AsikT
KLT
HST
HTK
MST
HTK
NasTi
ATi
MU

HST
SaTi
AsikT

38
40
37
30
31
31
36
33
34
33
26
37
31
31
25
28
35
24
37

41
31
32
33
28
38
29
24
22
30
35
33
33
20
20
27
17

35
40
38

39
39
33
40
34
44
33
33
37
32
31
35
35
24
26
30
23
31
17

30
37
37
37
37
31
34
34
39
27
28
34
25
31
21
15
28

43
40
38

42
35
38
39
43
27
39
40
37
39
33
33
35
35
38
34
31
29
24

34
39
37
34
42
28
38
31
30
31
31
24
37
28
24
14
16

40
35
36

34
37
37
32
35
36
32
40
34
30
34
28
38
40
29
33
28
29
27

34
33
33
36
25
32
30
31
35
33
26
38
24
23
24
22
32

41
36
36

36
38
39
37
34
37
35
27
30
33
40
31
24
33
38
31
30
29
36

39
37
37
28
32
33
28
39
31
35
34
21
31
36
26
30

38
40
40

189 5*10

189 3*10

184

178

177

175 2*10

175 1*10

173

172

167

164 2*10

164 1*10

163 1*10, 4*9
163 1*10, 3*9
156 1*10

156 1*9

147

142

141

178

177

176
168
164

162

159 3*10
159 4*9
157

156
154
150 4*9
150 2*9
138

115

108

102

197
191
188
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NuA 1.

NuB 1.

Joukkueet

Miehet
1.

Naiset

Uitto Eeva
Lukkaroinen Senja
Maattanen Tiina
Pekkarinen Maija
Blomberg Aino
Snellman Aila
Heinonen Marjatta

Luostarinen Pirja-Riitta

Hietanen Hely
Luoto Eija
Hakanen Salli
Kotaniemi Meeri

Pelkonen Eveliina
Suomalainen Severi

Maki Laura
Siik Samu
Hakenberg Joel

TurTi

Blomberg Mika
Lampinen Juha
Tammi Aimo
Lagerstrom Sami

SST

Hakkinen Erkki
Kontola Jaakko
Hiekkala Osmo
Maukonen Mauri

K-HT

Ahola Kalevi
Maki Tapio
Luototie Eino
Roytid Jorma

HST

Alho Virpi
Maattanen Tiina
Hakanen Salli

AsikT
SaTi
HST
AsikT
TurTi
PaTi
JST
TurTi
AST
JST
HST
AsikT

LamTi
MU

MU
HST
MU

758
199
196
189
174

723
198
195
174
156

704
199
178
164
163

527
197
175
155

35
30
32
43
32
35
34
34
32
38
36
13

26
36

19
20
17

45
40
38
31
33
29
28
29
33
25
29
30

37
33

14
19
22

Nuoret

38 39
37 40
33 39
32 37
39 29
33 40
38 34
31 34
31 33
33 27
29 30
21 6
42 35
33 26
31 31
28 26
21 20
KLT
Hyyrynen Juha
Kuusela Sami
Savolainen Juhani
Holsa Kari
LamTi

Sorvali Antero
Miettinen Martti
Ignatius Aulis
Paasimaa Simo

MU

Rantanen Asko
Nayska Keijo
Suomalainen Jorma
Uusi-Kolli Heikki

MU

Suomalainen Severi
Maki Laura
Hakenberg Joel

37
39
33
30
40
36
34
39
34
38
31
11

25
36

28
18

194
186
175
173 2*10, 4*9
173 2*10, 3*9
173 1*10
168
167
163
161
155
81

165
164

123
111
80

744
198
189
181
176

720
193
191
189
147

696
196
182
177
141

367
164
123

80



Kansalliset 25 ja 125-tikkaa kilpailut Vaaksyn liikuntahallilla 19.03.2016.

Jarjestdja: Asikkalan Tikka

125-Tikkaa
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Tulokset

Tammi Aimo
Jarvinen Tarmo
Lampinen Juha
Hyyrynen Juha
Kontola Jaakko
Miettinen Martti
Lehtonen Seppo
Varsaluoma Kosti
Rantanen Asko
Hakkinen Erkki
Nayska Keijo
Reijonen Markku

Blomberg Mika
Into Juhani

Repo Pekka
Kautto Heino
Ahola Kalevi
Ignatius Aulis
Niininen Markku
Hiekkala Osmo
Eskola Simo
Suomalainen Jorma
Heikkonen Valto
Lagerstréom Sami
Hattunen Mikko
Savolainen Juhani
Kolhi Erkki
Leinonen Pentti
Sorvali Antero

. Turtiainen Lassi

Holsa Kari

. Valtonen Kari

Nummelin Matti

TurTi
JST
TurTi
KLT
SST
LamTi
JST
ITK
MU
SST
MU
SavTi

TurTi
FST
SavTi
SST
K-HT
LamTi
HuVe
SST
HyvTi
MU
HyvTi
TurTi
MST
KLT
TurTi
PaTi
LamTi
SavTi
KLT
TurTi
JST

198
207
207
202
194
198
196
191
204
190
186
204

192
179
177
179
189
175
186
176
173
180
192
173
182
196
187
184
179
164
176
167
164

210
194
204
194
206
182
199
197
197
192
187
175

195
192
190
191
204
184
199
192
192
184
176
182
181
172
191
198
180
182
162
153
151

191
203
192
206
194
208
196
191
183
192
202
192

207
198
207
186
177
191
183
181
176
190
172
196
183
176
164
184
175
178
181
182
165

215
208
195
200
193
192
185
201
194
207
198
181

190
200
188
199
186
192
188
193
197
182
187
182
184
179
184
172
186
181
163
186
156

203
202
198
190
199
204
207
200
196
186
189
192

207
191
197
200
192
202
187
192
193
191
196
189
188
192
181
167
167
178
183
176
143

1017
1014
996
992
986
984
983
980
974
967
962
944

991
960
959
955
948
944
943
934
931
927
923
922
918
915
907
905
887
883
865
864
779
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Kuusela Sami
Maukonen Mauri
Himanen Allan
Ovaska Risto
Mikkola Matti
Blomberg Pertti
Sulkumaki Tauno
Loikas Raimo
Kotaniemi Simo
Uusi-Kolli Heikki

. Jaskola Yrjo
. Tenkku Eero

Roytio Jorma
Nieminen Raimo
Peltonen Kalevi
Nissinen Jouko
Luototie Eino
Paasimaa Simo

Kaarretkoski Martti

Karnaattu Markku
Hannula Oiva
Martikainen Viljo
Tuomi Kalle
Pekkarinen Auvo
Hakanen Kauko
Tonttila Matti
Niemi Terho
Karhu Timo
Hurskanen Heikki
Uotila Vesa
Rantanen Usko
Kinnunen Jorma
Rantanen Hannu
Maki Tapio

. Tikkalahti Juhani

Roponen Teuvo
Harmaaho Hannu

KLT
SST
HTK
HyvTi
SiTi
TurTi
HTK
HyvTi
AsikT
MU
HyvTi
KLT
K-HT
SiTi
KLT
HTK
K-HT
LamTi
HST

KLT
HST
SaTi
NasTi
AsikT
OriT
AsikT
HTK
HTK
AsikT
HTK
AsikT
MST
AsikT
K-HT
ATi
NasTi
MU

184
190
176
188
178
164
168
172
150
172
169
152
182
185
147
148
141
145
148

177
150
170
157
147
144
133
165
152
152
142
142
153
135
151
115
129

85

190
200
188
189
193
185
180
180
191
177
173
181
178
172
179
164
175
151
161

188
169
201
171
173
168
175
168
170
167
146
157
135
130
145
112
121

61

175
167
178
184
164
169
185
183
172
170
175
160
159
171
145
158
147
141
173

172
167
164
162
186
170
157
155
152
140
149
139
170
161
134
138
134

82

201
181
181
188
179
180
174
173
175
180
170
179
155
176
188
139
153
147
152

165
197
159
186
183
162
148
154
159
149
144
159
143
146
136
141
135

74

190 940
189 927
192 915
160 909
177 891
188 886

175 882 2*42
174 882 1*42

186 874
169 868
178 865
183 855
180 854
149 853
166 825
185 794
158 774
174 758
kesk.
178 880
188 871
171 865
170 846
152 841
166 810
175 788
145 787
141 774
146 754
171 752
154 751
142 743
158 730
109 675
135 641
119 638
90 392



NA 1.

w

NB

WO NV RWNR

[
NPk o

NuA 1.

NuB 1.

Joukkueet

Miehet
1.

Naiset
1.

Alho Virpi
Kalevo Aune
Aaltonen Enni

Lukkaroinen Senja
Maattanen Tiina
Uitto Eeva
Snellman Aila
Luoto Eija
Blomberg Aino
Hietanen Hely

Luostarinen Pirja-Riitta

Heinonen Marjatta
Pekkarinen Maija
Hakanen Salli
Kotaniemi Meeri

Pelkonen Eveliina
Suomalainen Severi

Maki Laura
Siik Samu
Hakenberg Joel

TurTi

Lampinen Juha
Tammi Aimo
Blomberg Mika
Lagerstréom Sami

MU

Rantanen Asko
Nayska Keijo
Suomalainen Jorma
Uusi-Kolli Heikki

LamTi

Miettinen Martti
Sorvali Antero
Ignatius Aulis
Paasimaa Simo

HST

Alho Virpi
Maattanen Tiina
Hakanen Salli

HST
SaTi
AsikT

SaTi
HST
AsikT
PaTi
JST
TurTi
AST
TurTi
JST
AsikT
HST
AsikT

LamTi
MU

MU
HST
MU

770
207
198
192
173

742
204
186
180
172

697
198
179
175
145

522
195
176
151

195
186
190

171
176
187
161
177
182
171
159
146
137
151

82

169
115

131
155
88

Nuoret
1.

193
199
190

197
185
177
182
156
174
151
164
160
149
119

60

174
107

114
127
139

208 196
188 189
192 189
180 184
190 190
192 182
187 175
183 169
166 174
162 175
162 171
165 161
151 177
142 165
59 60
174 163
119 116
123 129
111 118
115 103
KLT
Hyyrynen Juha
Savolainen Juhani
Kuusela Sami
Holsa Kari
SST

Kontola Jaakko
Hakkinen Erkki
Kautto Heino

Hiekkala Osmo

MU
Maki Laura

195
201
185

181
170
169
174
192
167
182
180
156
165
143

94

174
90

140
126
121

Suomalainen Severi

Hakenberg Joel

987
963
946

913
911
907
879
877
863
841
836
788
779
720
355

854
547

637 2*34
637 2*33
566

758
202
196
184
176

739
194
190
179
176

334
131
115

88



